
Name Company Phone Email

Craig Heck Rhom Construction 715-514-4172 check@rhomconstruction.com

Josh Anderson Hoeft Builders 715-491-9702 janderson@hoeftbuilders.com

Nik Hanko Royal Construction 715-832-1986 nik@royalbuilt.com

Sam Furtak Market & Johnson 715-834-1213 bidding@market-johnson.com

Bill Jurowski RJ Jurowski 715-538-4661 bill.jurowski@rjjurowskiconstruction.com

Donna Rodgers Dell Construction 715-834-0501 drodgers@dellconstruction.com

Alex Lowater Rocket Construction 715-797-0492 alex@rocketconstruction.com

Mike Ankeny Ankeny Builders 507-526-3733 mike@ankenybuilders.com

Mike Allen Fowler & Hammer 608-782-6849 mallen@fowlerhammer.com

Olympic Builders 608-526-4622 office@olympicbuildersgc.com

GENERAL CONTRACTOR PLANHOLDERS
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